Loudon Parks & Recreation
ADULT BASKETBALL 2025

For information on cancellations due to weather / road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation

Department at (865)458-7525.

Schedules available online at www.Loudonparks.com.

Like us on Facebook...

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME!

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

December 19, 2024

1/12/2025

1/19/2025

1/26/2025

Fort Loudoun Middle School

The Squad
Swamp Donkeys
Nightmares

Le Buckets
Chum Buckets
Bricklayers

Has Beens

Tenacious D
Benchwarmers
YJD Elite

Local Boys
Buckets

Six Shooterz
Smooth Operators

Chum Buckets
Bricklayers
Swamp Donkeys
Nightmares
Benchwarmers
The Squad

Has Beens

Le Buckets
Buckets

Smooth Operators
Tenacious D

Six Shooterz

YJD Elite

Local Boys

R

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R

Buckets

YJD Elite

Local Boys
Smooth Operators
Tenacious D
Benchwarmers
Six Shooterz

Nightmares

The Squad

Has Beens
Bricklayers

Le Buckets
Chum Buckets
Swamp Donkeys

YJD Elite
Tenacious D
Buckets

Six Shooterz
Local Boys

Le Buckets
Smooth Operators

Swamp Donkeys
Has Beens
Chum Buckets
Benchwarmers
Bricklayers
Nightmares

The Squad

Page 1 of 2



Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4.00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

Sunday

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

December 19, 2024

2/16/2025

2/23/2025

Loudon Parks & Recreation
ADULT BASKETBALL 2025

Fort Loudoun Middle School

Benchwarmers
Nightmares
Has Beens
Chum Buckets
The Squad
Local Boys
Bricklayers

LR

Fort Loudoun Middle School

Smooth Operators
Six Shooterz
Tenacious D
Swamp Donkeys
YJD Elite
Buckets

Le Buckets

Local Boys
Chum Buckets
Tenacious D
The Squad
Nightmares
Benchwarmers
Bricklayers

Has Beens

Le Buckets
Buckets

YJD Elite
Smooth Operators
Swamp Donkeys
Six Shooterz

LR

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R

Fort Loudoun Middle School

R

Six Shooterz
Smooth Operators
Le Buckets
Buckets

Swamp Donkeys
Tenacious D

YJD Elite

Bricklayers
Local Boys
The Squad
Has Beens
Benchwarmers
Nightmares
Chum Buckets

Y JD Elite
Swamp Donkeys
Six Shooterz

Has Beens

Le Buckets
Smooth Operators
Buckets

Chum Buckets
Bricklayers
Benchwarmers
Tenacious D
Local Boys
Nightmares
The Squad

Page 2 of 2



