Loudon Parks & Recreation

ADULT BASKETBALL 2025

For information on cancellations due to weather / road conditions please call the Loudon Parks & Recreation Department at (865)458-7525.

 $Schedules\ available\ online\ at\ www.Loudonparks.com.$

Like us on Facebook...

GAME TIME IS FORFEIT TIME!

	Sunday		1/5/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle Scho	ool	
		1:00pm	The Squad		at	Buckets
		2:00pm	Swamp Donk	eys	at	YJD Elite
		3:00pm	Nightmares		at	Local Boys
		4:00pm	Le Buckets		at	Smooth Operators
		5:00pm	Chum Bucket	S	at	Tenacious D
		6:00pm	Bricklayers		at	Benchwarmers
		7:00pm	Has Beens		at	Six Shooterz
	Sunday		1/12/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle Scho	ool	
	•	1:00pm	Tenacious D		at	Nightmares
		2:00pm	Benchwarmer	S	at	The Squad
		3:00pm	YJD Elite		at	Has Beens
		4:00pm	Local Boys		at	Bricklayers
		5:00pm	Buckets		at	Le Buckets
		6:00pm	Six Shooterz		at	Chum Buckets
		7:00pm	Smooth Opera	ators	at	Swamp Donkeys
	Sunday		1/19/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle Scho	ool	
	·	1:00pm	Chum Bucket	S	at	YJD Elite
		2:00pm	Bricklayers		at	Tenacious D
3:00pm		3:00pm	Swamp Donk	eys	at	Buckets
		4:00pm	Nightmares		at	Six Shooterz
		5:00pm	Benchwarmer	S	at	Local Boys
		6:00pm	The Squad		at	Le Buckets
		7:00pm	Has Beens		at	Smooth Operators
	Sunday		1/26/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle Scho	ool	
	•	1:00pm	Le Buckets		at	Swamp Donkeys
		2:00pm	Buckets		at	Has Beens
		3:00pm	Smooth Opera	ators	at	Chum Buckets
		4:00pm	Tenacious D		at	Benchwarmers
		5:00pm	Six Shooterz		at	Bricklayers
		6:00pm	YJD Elite		at	Nightmares
		7:00pm	Local Boys		at	The Squad
		-	*			

December 19, 2024 Page 1 of 2

Loudon Parks & Recreation

ADULT BASKETBALL 2025

Sunday		2/2/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle	e School	
	1:00pm	Benchwarr	ners	at	Six Shooterz
	2:00pm	Nightmare	S	at	Smooth Operators
	3:00pm	Has Beens		at	Le Buckets
	4:00pm	Chum Buc	kets	at	Buckets
	5:00pm	The Squad		at	Swamp Donkeys
	6:00pm	Local Boys	S	at	Tenacious D
	7:00pm	Bricklayer	S	at	YJD Elite
Sunday		2/9/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle	e School	
,	1:00pm	Smooth Op	perators	at	Bricklayers
	2:00pm	Six Shoote		at	Local Boys
	3:00pm	Tenacious	D	at	The Squad
	4:00pm	Swamp Do	Swamp Donkeys		Has Beens
	5:00pm	YJD Elite	•	at	Benchwarmers
	6:00pm	Buckets		at	Nightmares
	7:00pm	Le Buckets	S	at	Chum Buckets
Sunday		2/16/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle	e School	
•	1:00pm	Local Boys	S	at	YJD Elite
	2:00pm	Chum Buc	kets	at	Swamp Donkeys
	3:00pm	Tenacious	D	at	Six Shooterz
	4:00pm	The Squad		at	Has Beens
	5:00pm	Nightmare	S	at	Le Buckets
	6:00pm	Benchwarr	ners	at	Smooth Operators
	7:00pm	Bricklayer	S	at	Buckets
Sunday		2/23/2025	Fort Loudoun Middle	e School	
	1:00pm	Has Beens		at	Chum Buckets
	2:00pm	Le Buckets	S	at	Bricklayers
	3:00pm	Buckets		at	Benchwarmers
	4:00pm	YJD Elite		at	Tenacious D
	5:00pm	Smooth Op	perators	at	Local Boys
	6:00pm	Swamp Do	onkeys	at	Nightmares
	7:00pm	Six Shoote	erz	at	The Squad

December 19, 2024 Page 2 of 2